MEMORIAL DAY 3 MILE RUN / WALK

Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name

1 97
2 105
3 106
4 128
5 123
6 120
7 88
8 107
9 110
10 111
11 126
12 78
13 113
14 7

15 124
16 109
17 87
18 125
19 89
20 103
21 122
22 86
23 96
24 108
25 98
26 129
27 73
28 83
29 117
30 131
31 95
32 85
33 102
34 80
35 118
36 116
37 127
38 72
39 101
40 104
41 74
42 91
43 75
44 114
45 20
46 93
47 121
48 130
49 92
50 81
51 79
52 115
53 90
54 84
55 112
56 i
57 82
58 76
59 99
60 100

Herren, Matthew
Kolvoord, Brad
Kolvoord, Branden
Reinhart, Jacob
Schaadt, Derek
Zeigler, Jamie
Dougal, Zachary
Kolvoord, Bryce
Pickford, Taylor
Rochester, Ryan
Mccarthy, Jason
Bryan, John
Stroup, Sarah
Schuckel, David
Schuller, Sophie
Meyer, Danielle
Dickerman, Richard
Schuller, Dawn
Echols, Jim
Kinder, Melinda
Lafaucia, Peter
Deck, Shelly
Herren, Jayden
Mcnaughton, Jb
Herren, Mindy
Mauldin, Steve
Blackburn, Jacob
Chapman, Tony
Walter, Melanie
Devine, Anne
Harnly, Dick
Crews, Melinda
Kinder, Joseph
Butler Sr., Steve
Wearley, Barb
Walberg, David
Donaldson, Dava
Beber, Alexandra
Jett, Chris
Kobelja, Venerath
Blackburn, Kaleb
Gettys, Lora
Blackburn, Tina
Thomas, Margaret
Paugh, Gary
Gray, Phillip
Peniston, Mona
Powe, Janet
Gray, Kathy
Chapman, Casey
Burke, Deborah
Walberg, Cheryl
Fox, Adam
Colglazier, Linda
Sladen, Deborah
Browning, Benita
Chapman, Connie
Bradford, Dominique
Houser, Doug
Houser, Kathryn

Timed-Events.com

Time Pace Type
00:19:39.790 6:33 Runner
00:19:52.323  6:37 Runner
00:19:58.803 6:39 Runner
00:20:23.826  6:48 Runner
00:20:24.656  6:48 Runner
00:21:09.596  7:03 Runner
00:21:47.296  7:16 Runner
00:21:56.090 7:19 Runner
00:22:03.760  7:21 Runner
00:22:56.776  7:39 Runner
00:23:06.573  7:42 Runner
00:23:11.593  7:44 Runner
00:23:20.526  7:47 Runner
00:23:24.720  7:48 Runner
00:23:32.380 7:51 Runner
00:23:40.976  7:53 Runner
00:23:55.550 7:58 Runner
00:24:19.340 8:06 Runner
00:24:44.563 8:15 Runner
00:26:22.476  8:47 Runner
00:26:27.383  8:49 Runner
00:26:42.793  8:54 Runner
00:27:22.303  9:07 Runner
00:27:38.543  9:13 Runner
00:27:45.893 9:15 Runner
00:28:06.056  9:22 Runner
00:28:16.740 9:25 Runner
00:28:38.460 9:33 Runner
00:28:44.636  9:35 Runner
00:30:07.286 10:02 Runner
00:30:28.253 10:09 Runner
00:30:32.683 10:11 Runner
00:30:32.920 10:11 Runner
00:30:45.940 10:15 Runner
00:31:08.586 10:23 Runner
00:31:17.946 10:26 Runner
00:31:30.050 10:30 Runner
00:31:34.206 10:31 Runner
00:32:16.856 10:45 Runner
00:32:37.646 10:52 Runner
00:33:04.563 11:01 Runner
00:33:07.270 11:02 Runner
00:33:07.836  11:02 Runner
00:33:27.666 11:09 Runner
00:35:12.570 11:44 Runner
00:39:52.000 13:17 Runner
00:41:12.830 13:44 Runner
00:41:22.366 13:47 Runner
00:42:35.116 14:11 Runner
00:42:51.476 14:17 Runner
00:45:25.483 15:08 Runner
00:48:36.053 16:12 Runner
00:49:03.070 16:21 Runner
00:49:36.620 16:32 Runner
00:49:37.100 16:32 Runner
00:49:40.960 16:33 Runner
00:50:05.886 16:41 Runner
00:52:12.176 17:24 Runner
00:57:38.690 19:12 Runner
00:57:38.860 19:12 Runner

Age(Sex)
12(M)
15(M)
14(M)
23(M)
14(M)
15(F)
36(M)
13(M)
10(M)
40(M)
14(M)
36(M)
38(F)
45(M)
10(F)
24(F)
59(M)
41(F)
50(M)
55(F)
44(M)
44(F)
M)
40(M)
37(F)
47(M)
11(M)
44(M)
30(F)
47(F)
78(M)
39(F)
60(M)
70(M)
66(F)
70(M)
22(F)
10(F)
48(M)
44(F)

M)
64(F)
37(F)
57(F)
58(M)
51(M)
67(F)
61(F)
22(F)
14(F)
51(F)
72(F)
33(M)
68(F)
56(F)
58(F)
46(F)
31(F)
49(M)
57(F)
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